
   
 

   
 

Horsham buses 
Part of London & Country Group 

93 Dorking – Horsham via Beare Green & Warnham 

Timetable Effective 1st September 2020 

Monday to Saturday 

Notes.... NS NS          

Dorking, Railway Station [3] 05:45 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:20 09:50 10:20  50 20  

Dorking, White Horse 05:49 06:49 07:49 08:51 09:25 09:55 10:25 Then 55 25  

Dorking, Horsham Road [F] 05:51 06:51 07:51 08:53 09:27 09:58 10:28 Every 58 28  

Goodwyns Estate, Trashers Mead 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:58 09:31 10:01 10:31 30 01 31 Until 

Mid-Holmwood, Spooks Hill 05:59 06:59 07:59 09:02 09:35 10:05 10:35 Mins 05 35  

Beare Green, Roundabout 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:05 09:38 10:08 10:38 at 08 38  

Capel, Laundry Way 06:06 07:06 08:06 09:09 09:42 10:12 10:42 these 12 42  

Kingsfold, The Owl 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:13 …. 10:16 …. Mins 16 ….  

Warnham, Knob Hill 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:16 …. 10:19 …. Past 19 ….  

Broadbridge Heath, Shelley Arms 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:20 …. 10:23 ….  23 ….  

Horsham Bus Station 06:26 07:28 08:28 09:31 …. 10:32 ….  32 ….  

Monday to Saturday Continued.... 

Notes....       NS  NS  

Dorking, Railway Station [3] 14:50 15:10 15:50 16:50 18:00 19:00 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 

Dorking, White Horse 14:55 15:15 15:55 16:55 18:07 19:05 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 

Dorking, Horsham Road [F] 14:58 15:18 15:58 16:58 18:10 19:08 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 

Goodwyns Estate, Trashers Mead 15:01 15:21 16:01 17:01 18:13 19:11 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 

Mid-Holmwood, Spooks Hill 15:05 …. 16:05 17:05 18:17 19:15 19:55 20:55 …. 22:55 

Beare Green, Roundabout 15:08 …. 16:08 17:08 18:20 19:18 19:57 20:57 …. 22:58 

Capel, Laundry Way 15:12 …. 16:12 17:12 18:24 19:22 20:00 21:00 …. 23:01 

Kingsfold, The Owl 15:16 …. 16:16 17:16 18:28 19:26 20:03 …. …. …. 

Warnham, Knob Hill 15:19 …. 16:19 17:19 18:31 19:29 20:05 …. …. …. 

Broadbridge Heath, Shelley Arms 15:23 …. 16:23 17:23 18:35 19:33 20:09 …. …. …. 

Horsham Bus Station 15:34 …. 16:34 17:34 18:44 19:42 20:17 …. …. …. 

Notes: NS – Does not operate Saturday – Operated Commercially By Horsham Buses 

Please visit www.londoncountry.info for ticket information 

 

 

 



   
 

 2  
 

 

 
Horsham buses 

Part of London & Country Group 

93 Horsham – Dorking via Warnham & Beare Green 

Timetable Effective 1st September 2020 

Monday to Saturday 

Notes.... NS NS NS NS         

Horsham Bus Station [D] …. …. 06:45 07:45 …. 08:50 …. 09:50 ….  …. 50 

Broadbridge Heath, Shelley Arms …. …. 06:54 07:55 …. 09:00 …. 10:00 …. Then …. 00 

Warnham, Knob Hill 05:10 06:07 06:58 07:59 …. 09:04 …. 10:04 …. Every …. 04 

Kingsfold, Dog & Duck  05:12 06:09 07:00 08:01 …. 09:06 …. 10:06 …. 30 …. 06 

Capel, Laundry Way 05:18 06:15 07:06 08:07 08:47 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 Mins 42 12 

Beare Green, Roundabout 05:23 06:20 07:11 08:12 08:52 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 at 47 17 

Mid-Holmwood, Spooks Hill 05:27 06:24 07:15 08:16 08:56 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 these 51 21 

Goodwyns Estate, Trasher Mead  05:29 06:26 07:17 08:18 08:58 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 Mins 53 23 

Dorking Bus Station [B] 05:31 06:28 07:22 08:23 09:03 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 Past 58 28 

Dorking, White Horse 05:33 06:30 07:26 08:27 09:07 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02  02 32 

Dorking Railway Station 05:38 06:35 07:36 08:37 09:15 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10  10 40 

Monday to Saturday Continued.... 

Notes....        NS  

Horsham Bus Station [D] 14:50 15:50 16:47 17:45 19:00 20:00 ….  ….  ….  

Broadbridge Heath, Shelley Arms 15:00 16:01 16:58 17:55 19:09 20:08 …. …. …. 

Warnham, Knob Hill 15:04 16:05 17:02 17:59 19:13 20:11 …. …. …. 

Kingsfold, Dog & Duck  15:06 16:08 17:05 18:02 19:16 20:14 …. …. …. 

Capel, Laundry Way 15:12 16:14 17:11 18:08 19:20 20:18 21:18 …. 23:18 

Beare Green, Roundabout 15:17 16:19 17:16 18:13 19:24 20:21 21:21 …. 23:21 

Mid-Holmwood, Spooks Hill 15:21 16:23 17:20 18:17 19:27 20:24 21:24 …. 23:24 

Goodwyns Estate, Trasher Mead  15:23 16:25 17:22 18:19 19:29 20:26 21:26 21:54 23:26 

Dorking Bus Station [B] 15:28 16:30 17:27 18:23 19:32 20:29 21:29 21:57 23:29 

Dorking, White Horse 15:32 16:37 17:34 18:29 19:35 20:32 21:31 21:59 23:31 

Dorking Railway Station 15:40 16:44 17:41 18:35 19:40 20:36 21:34 22:02 23:34 

Notes: NS – Does not operate Saturday – Operated Commercially By Horsham Buses 

Please visit www.londoncountry.info for ticket information 
 

 

 



   
 

 3  
 

 

 
Horsham buses 

Part of London & Country Group 

93 Dorking – Horsham via Beare Green & Warnham           93 Horsham – Dorking via Warnham & Beare Green 

Timetable Effective 8th March 2020 

Sunday and Public Holidays 
           

Dorking, Railway Station [3] 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 Horsham Bus Station [D] 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 

Dorking, White Horse 09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49 Broadbridge Heath, Shelley Arms 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 

Dorking, Horsham Road [F] 09:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52 Warnham, Knob Hill 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 

Goodwyns Estate, Trashers Mead 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 Kingsfold, Dog & Duck  11:11 13:11 15:11 17:11 

Mid-Holmwood, Spooks Hill 09:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:58 Capel, Laundry Way 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 

Beare Green, Roundabout 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 18:01 Beare Green, Roundabout 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 

Capel, Laundry Way 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05 Mid-Holmwood, Spooks Hill 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 

Kingsfold, The Owl 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09 18:09 Goodwyns Estate, Trasher Mead  11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31 

Warnham, Knob Hill 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12 Dorking Bus Station [B] 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 

Broadbridge Heath, Shelley Arms 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16 Dorking, White Horse 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 

Horsham Bus Station 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27 Dorking Railway Station 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43 

Notes: Operated Commercially By Horsham Buses 

Please visit www.londoncountry.info for ticket information 


